

Division 12 Alexander, Catawba, Cleveland, Gaston, Iredell & Lincoln Cos. Cured In-Place & Spray-On Type Pipe Liners (Pipe Repair), Upon Request 12B.100211, 12B.101811, 12B.102311, 12B.103611, 12B.104911, 12B.105511, Etc. Bid Tabulations Bids Opened: Tuesday, March 22, 2022					Nu-Pipe, LLC		Aston General Contracting, Inc.		Granite Inliner, LLC		OnSite Development, LLC	
LINE	SECTION	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	SP	VACUUM TRUCK	40	HR	\$450.00	\$18,000.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$689.00	\$27,560.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00
2	SP	INVERT PLACEMENT	60	LF	\$50.00	\$3,000.00	\$150.00	\$9,000.00	\$102.00	\$6,120.00	\$300.00	\$18,000.00
3	SP	DE-WATERING 2" PUMP	10	EA	\$2,500.00	\$25,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$757.00	\$7,570.00	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00
4	SP	DE-WATERING 4" PUMP	5	EA	\$4,500.00	\$22,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$4,548.00	\$22,740.00	\$2,500.00	\$12,500.00
5	SP	DE-WATERING 6" PUMP	5	EA	\$4,501.00	\$22,505.00	\$4,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,574.00	\$37,870.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,000.00
6	SP	POINT REPAIR	15	EA	\$2,200.00	\$33,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$37,500.00	\$4,132.00	\$61,980.00	\$4,500.00	\$67,500.00
7	SP	HOST PIPE GROUTING (LESS THAN 1 CYD)	250	GAL	\$240.00	\$60,000.00	\$190.00	\$47,500.00	\$259.00	\$64,750.00	\$300.00	\$75,000.00
8	SP	15" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	100	LF	\$110.00	\$11,000.00	\$85.00	\$8,500.00	\$125.00	\$12,500.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00
9	SP	18" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	300	LF	\$110.00	\$33,000.00	\$90.00	\$27,000.00	\$130.00	\$39,000.00	\$350.00	\$105,000.00
10	SP	24" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	300	LF	\$120.00	\$36,000.00	\$115.00	\$34,500.00	\$140.00	\$42,000.00	\$400.00	\$120,000.00
11	SP	30" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	120	LF	\$140.00	\$16,800.00	\$120.00	\$14,400.00	\$220.00	\$26,400.00	\$450.00	\$54,000.00
12	SP	36" PIPE REHABILITATION CIPP	300	LF	\$170.00	\$51,000.00	\$150.00	\$45,000.00	\$225.00	\$67,500.00	\$475.00	\$142,500.00
13	SP	30" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	100	LF	\$140.00	\$14,000.00	\$150.00	\$15,000.00	\$221.00	\$22,100.00	\$200.00	\$20,000.00
14	SP	36" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	100	LF	\$170.00	\$17,000.00	\$175.00	\$17,500.00	\$239.00	\$23,900.00	\$300.00	\$30,000.00
15	SP	42" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$210.00	\$12,600.00	\$190.00	\$11,400.00	\$280.00	\$16,800.00	\$400.00	\$24,000.00
16	SP	48" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$215.00	\$12,900.00	\$200.00	\$12,000.00	\$329.00	\$19,740.00	\$500.00	\$30,000.00
17	SP	54" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	100	LF	\$220.00	\$22,000.00	\$225.00	\$22,500.00	\$365.00	\$36,500.00	\$600.00	\$60,000.00
18	SP	60" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	300	LF	\$225.00	\$67,500.00	\$285.00	\$85,500.00	\$395.00	\$118,500.00	\$700.00	\$210,000.00
19	SP	66" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$260.00	\$15,600.00	\$295.00	\$17,700.00	\$415.00	\$24,900.00	\$800.00	\$48,000.00
20	SP	72" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$305.00	\$18,300.00	\$300.00	\$18,000.00	\$494.00	\$29,640.00	\$900.00	\$54,000.00
21	SP	84" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	60	LF	\$315.00	\$18,900.00	\$500.00	\$30,000.00	\$635.00	\$38,100.00	\$1,100.00	\$66,000.00
22	SP	96" PIPE REHABILITATION SPRAY LINER	300	LF	\$320.00	\$96,000.00	\$675.00	\$202,500.00	\$720.00	\$216,000.00	\$1,400.00	\$420,000.00
23	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 15"	24	LF	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$152.00	\$3,648.00	\$200.00	\$4,800.00
24	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 18"	24	LF	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$150.00	\$3,600.00	\$179.00	\$4,296.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00
25	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 24"	24	LF	\$100.00	\$2,400.00	\$200.00	\$4,800.00	\$207.00	\$4,968.00	\$300.00	\$7,200.00
26	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 30"	24	LF	\$140.00	\$3,360.00	\$250.00	\$6,000.00	\$234.00	\$5,616.00	\$350.00	\$8,400.00
27	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 36"	24	LF	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$300.00	\$7,200.00	\$358.00	\$8,592.00	\$400.00	\$9,600.00
28	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 42"	24	LF	\$420.00	\$10,080.00	\$400.00	\$9,600.00	\$427.00	\$10,248.00	\$450.00	\$10,800.00
29	SP	PIPE EXTENSION 48"	24	LF	\$520.00	\$12,480.00	\$500.00	\$12,000.00	\$496.00	\$11,904.00	\$500.00	\$12,000.00
30	SP	LANE CLOSURE (TWO LANE-TWO WAY)	10	EA	\$2,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$1,800.00	\$18,000.00	\$1,636.00	\$16,360.00	\$3,500.00	\$35,000.00
31	SP	LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE UNDIVD)	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,182.00	\$6,546.00	\$4,000.00	\$12,000.00
32	SP	LANE CLOSURE (MULTI-LANE DIVIDED)	3	EA	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$7,500.00	\$2,864.00	\$8,592.00	\$3,500.00	\$10,500.00
33	SP	HOST PIPE GROUTING (MORE THAN 1 CYD)	10	CYD	\$1,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$290.00	\$2,900.00	\$273.00	\$2,730.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00
Engineer's Estimate: \$ 796,500.00					\$699,925.00		\$812,000.00		\$1,045,670.00		\$1,750,800.00	